Short Rate Cancellation.  If the attached provisions provide for cancellation, the table below will be used to calculate the short rate proportion of the premium when applicable under 
the terms of cancellation. 

Short Rate Cancellation Table for Term of Three Hundred And Sixty-four (364) Days. 

Days Insurance Per Cent of 
 In Force              Coverage Period 
                                   Premium  

1....................................... 5 % 
  2....................................... 6 
3 - 4.......................................

[...]

347-351 .................................. 97 
352-355 .................................. 98 
356-360 .................................. 99 
361-364 ................................ 100 

Rules applicable to insurance with terms less than or more than three hundred and sixty-four (364) days: 
A. If insurance has been in force for three hundred and sixty-four (364) days or less, apply the short rate table for three hundred and sixty-four (364) days of insurance to the full 

Coverage Period premium determined as for insurance written for a term of three hundred and sixty-four (364) days. 
B. If insurance has been in force for more than three hundred and sixty-four (364) days: 

1. Determine full Coverage Period premium as for insurance written for a term of three hundred and sixty-four (364) days. 
2. Deduct such premium from the full insurance premium, and on the remainder calculate the pro rata earned premium on the basis of the ratio of the length of time 

beyond three hundred and sixty-four (364) days the insurance has been in force to the length of time beyond three hundred and sixty-four (364) days for which the 
policy was originally written. 

3. Add premium produced in accordance with items (1) and (2) to obtain earned premium during full period insurance has been in force. 

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DECLARATIONS 

Wander Frequent Traveler